2021 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 25, 21 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Harrison Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 17:25.6
1 4562 George Hufendick 11 2 2 16:52.8 16:52.8 0:00.0
2 4561 Avery Huber 12 9 11 17:10.7 34:03.6 0:17.9
3 4560 Jaiden Goins 10 13 24 17:23.3 51:26.9 0:30.4
4 4559 Ethan Getz 11 30 54 17:46.6 1:09:13.5 0:53.7
5 4571 Nolan Richards 10 34 88 17:54.7 1:27:08.3 1:01.9
6 4565 Ellis Oakes 10 (44) (132) 18:09.9 1:45:18.2 1:17.0
7 4552 Deven Arora 12 (48) (180) 18:185  2:03:36.7 1:25.7
8 4563 lanLah 9 More Than 7 18:20.4  2:21:57.2 1:27.6
9 4566 Hunter Obrien 10 More Than 7 18:57.5 2:40:54.7 2:04.6
10 4569 Michael Prochno 10 More Than 7 19:18.7 3:00:13.5 2:25.9
11 4573 Daniel Seng 12 More Than 7 19:31.6  3:19:45.1 2:38.7
12 4570 John Rafacz 10 More Than 7 19:43.1 3:39:28.2 2:50.2
13 4556 Dominick Fattore 9 More Than 7 19:55.1 3:59:23.4 3:02.3
14 4574 Elija Strong 11 More Than 7 20:38.8  4:20:02.3 3:46.0
15 4553 Cooper Burgett 9 More Than 7 20:43.6  4:40:45.9 3:50.7
16 4572 Alex Robinos 9 More Than 7 20:53.4 5:01:39.3 4:00.5
17 4555 Anthony Carpenter 11 More Than 7 20:54.4  5:22:33.8 4:01.5
18 4564 Nathaniel Lehman 10 More Than 7 21:04.1 5:43:37.9 4:11.2
19 4576 Luke Wing 9 More Than 7 21:05.9 6:04:43.8 4:13.1
20 4557 James Ford 10 More Than 7 21:42.8 6:26:26.6 4:49.9
21 4567 Jay Paul 10 More Than 7 21:48.6 6:48:15.3 4:55.7
22 4568 James Peters 9 More Than 7 21:51.2 7:10:06.5 4:58.4
23 4554 David Callahan 1 More Than 7 24:52.1 7:34:58.7 7:59.3
Team - llliana Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 89 Average Time: 17:23.4
1 4678 Brady Vroom 12 1 1 16:34.9 16:34.9 0:00.0
2 4672 Nolan Bouwman 10 7 8 17:06.9 33:41.8 0:31.9
3 4671 Logan Boersma 12 16 24 17:26.7 51:08.6 0:51.7
4 4673 Trevor Einigenberg 12 22 46 17:38.8  1:08:47.4 1:03.9
5 4675 Fritz Olthof 11 43 89 18:09.5 1:26:56.9 1:34.5
6 4674 Jarvis Mickles 10 (46) (135) 18:16.3  1:45:13.3 1:41.3
7 4670 Cody Aardsma 9 77) (212) 20:04.4  2:05:17.8 3:29.4
8 4676 Nick Olthoff 9 More Than 7 20:50.7 2:26:08.5 4:15.8
9 4677 Jack VanLaten 10 More Than 7 21:40.1 2:47:48.7 5:05.1
Team - Munster Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 17:30.9
1 4804 Ralph Brown 10 12 12 17:20.2 17:20.2 0:00.0
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2021 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 25, 21 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Munster Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 91 Average Time: 17:30.9
2 4801 Korey Allen 12 17 29 17:26.8 34:47.0 0:06.5
3 4816 lan Smith 10 18 47 17:30.3 52:17.3 0:10.0
4 4811 Andrew Klaich 11 21 68 17:38.2 1.09:55.6 0:18.0
5 4802 Varrick Allen 12 23 91 17:39.2  1:27:34.8 0:19.0
6 4818 Gabriel Tienstra 12 (26) (117) 17:43.3  1:45:18.2 0:23.1
7 4823 Ben Witten 10 (27) (144) 17:43.7 2:03:01.9 0:23.5
8 4805 Jacob Cipowski 12 More Than 7 17:50.8  2:20:52.8 0:30.6
9 4803 Abraham Blaesing 12 More Than 7 18:07.4  2:39:00.3 0:47.2
10 4812 Max Lindenmayer 12 More Than 7 18:24.5  2:57:24.8 1:04.3
11 4824 Anthony Young 12 More Than 7 18:25.9  3:15:50.7 1:05.6
12 4821 Noah Villarreal 11 More Than 7 18:35.7  3:34:26.5 1:.155
13 4814 Josh Serrano 10 More Than 7 18:53.7  3:53:20.3 1:33.5
14 4809 Charles lverson 12 More Than 7 19:11.7  4:12:32.0 1:51.5
15 4808 Will Feeney 11 More Than 7 19:31.3 4:32:034 2:11.1
16 4807 Dominic DiCarlo 10 More Than 7 19:34.2  4:51:37.7 2:13.9
17 4820 Charles Vicari 11 More Than 7 20:10.1 5:11:47.8 2:49.9
18 4806 Michael Collins 12 More Than 7 20:50.8 5:32:38.6 3:30.6
19 4810 Jacob Katz 12 More Than 7 21:16.8 5:53:55.5 3:56.6
20 4817 Lukas Stewart 9 More Than 7 22:15.8 6:16:11.4 4:55.6
21 4813 Cameron Lindenmayer 9 More Than 7 22:23.8 6:38:35.2 5:03.6
22 4815 Behruz Siddiqui 10 More Than 7 30:28.2  7:09:03.4 13:07.9
Team - Portage Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 118 Average Time: 17:39.7
1 4835 Ethan Miller 11 3 3 16:58.8 16:58.8 0:00.0
2 4828 Shane Conroy 9 6 9 17:06.4 34:05.3 0:07.6
3 4838 Nick Powell 12 11 20 17:16.5 51:21.8 0:17.6
4 4831 Ethan Howard 12 45 65 18:14.3  1:09:36.2 1:15.5
5 4825 Noah Bosstel 10 53 118 18:42.7  1:28:18.9 1:43.8
6 4842 Ethan Weiler 11 (54) (172) 18:43.3  1:47:02.2 1:44.4
7 4826 Josh Bosstel 9 (61) (233) 19:02.2  2:06:04.5 2:03.4
8 4841 Kamden Self 10 More Than 7 19:10.5  2:25:15.0 2:11.7
9 4830 Aiden Farley 9 More Than 7 19:26.5 2:44:41.6 2:27.6
10 4833 Ben Lagunas 9 More Than 7 19:44.1  3:04:25.7 2:45.3
11 4840 Evan Rocha 11 More Than 7 19:51.9 3:24:17.7 2:53.1
12 4829 Dawan Davis 11 More Than 7 20:17.6  3:44:35.4 3:18.7
13 4832 Jasiah Komenda 10 More Than 7 22:30.8  4:07:06.2 5:32.0
14 4837 Carter Ostrander 11 More Than 7 24:17.6  4:31:23.9 7:18.8
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Race Date
September 25, 21

Bib No

2021 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Name

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 126
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4875
4866
4860
4858
4885
4894
4888
4873
4901
4903
4877
4867
4880
4865
4895
4889
4890
4898
4872
4864
4876
4868
4878
4874
4899
4891
4893
4863
4897
4870

Max Franco
Brady Cavanaugh
Patrick Brogan
Brecken Adams
Charlie Moye
Gabe Sterling
Lucas Palmer
Gavin Ellis
Jayden Villatoro
Will Young

Nick Gring

Zach Cioe
Jacob Kusbel
Sam Carpenter
David Stralnic
Nathan Perry
Christian Pieters
Isaac Utesch
Aidan Donofry
Tyge Buxbaum
Elliott Grenier
Aaron Cioe
Trent Hoadley
Grayson Forrest
Liam Utesch
Jacob Roytan
lan Smith

Will Buinicki
Christian Tobon
Aidan Clifford

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places): 142
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4647
4654
4645
4644
4649
4656
4653

Felix Lopez
Owen Stankich
Vicente Gutierrez
Kolin Gladney
Ryan Mattel
Jonah Wells
Jayden Ramos

Final Team Results
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:41.7

20
44
69
97

126

(163)

(210)

17:36.1
17:39.6
17:42.7
17:44.2
17:45.9
18:01.5
18:17.6
18:28.2
18:32.5
18:34.1
18:52.6
19:05.3
19:09.3
19:11.3
19:13.1
19:19.7
19:24.3
19:24.5
19:27.1
19:35.3
19:39.9
19:54.1
19:58.9
20:03.6
20:18.1
20:29.8
20:44.9
22:04.6
22:33.7
23:53.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:47.3

10
24
60

100
142
(192)

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
12 20
10 24
12 25
11 28
12 29
10 (37)
11 (47)
12 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
9 10
10 14
10 36
9 40
10 42
12 (50)
10 (52)
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(244)

17:14.9
17:24.8
18:00.7
18:06.5
18:09.4
18:37.4
18:39.8

17:36.1 0:00.0

35:15.7 0:03.5

52:58.5 0:06.6
1:10:42.7 0:08.0
1:28:28.6 0:09.8
1:46:30.2 0:25.4
2:04:47.8 0:41.5
2:23:16.1 0:52.1
2:41:48.6 0:56.4
3:00:22.8 0:58.0
3:19:15.5 1:.16.5
3:38:20.9 1:29.2
3:57:30.2 1:33.2
4:16:41.6 1:35.2
4:35:54.7 1:36.9
4:55:14.5 1:43.6
5:14:38.9 1:48.2
5:34:03.4 1:48.3
5:53:30.5 1.51.0
6:13:05.8 1:59.2
6:32:45.7 2:03.8
6:52:39.9 2:18.0
7:12:38.9 2:22.8
7:32:42.5 2:27.5
7:53:00.6 2:41.9
8:13:30.4 2:53.7
8:34:15.4 3:08.8
8:56:20.0 4:28.5
9:18:53.7 4:57.6
9:42:46.9 6:17.0

17:14.9 0:00.0
34:39.7 0:09.8
52:40.5 0:45.8
1:10:47.0 0:51.5
1:28:56.5 0:54.5
1:47:33.9 1:22.5
2:06:13.8 1:24.9
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Race Date

2021 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 25, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places): 142

8 4652
9 4655
10 4651
11 4657
12 4641

Giovanni Nunez
Quentin Stengel
Nicholas Meagher
Thomas Williamson
Benjamin Eberle

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places): 187

4594
4596
4590
4597
4600
4595
4591
4593
4599
4592
4598
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Cody Noel
Christian Summers
Aidan Bowgren
Robert Summerville
Connor Williams
Max Pastrick

Luke Charpentier
Bryson Marshall
Seth Weaver
Xavier Collins
Ryder Toczek

Team - Wheeler
Team Score (places): 216

4980
4981
4982
4989
4987
4983
4988
4986
4976
4984
4977
4978
4985
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Steven Jarvis
Zachary Jarvis
Mark Johnson
Robbie Sears
Isaac Parrish
Lucas Jones
Nehemiah Parrish
Tyler Kimberlin
Roger Blaney
Tony Kaster
Josh Derolf
Tommy Emery
Christian Kim

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places): 250

Final Team Results
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:47.3

20:52.2
21:03.5
21:16.6
22:54.5
23:10.1

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:05.3

39
78
127
187
(249)
(315)

17:08.1
17:48.6
18:06.4
18:23.2
19:00.3
19:04.3
19:30.2
19:52.4
20:06.6
21:22.4
22:51.6

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:31.2

36
71
136
216
(302)
(391)

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
10 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
10 More Than
11 8
9 31
9 39
10 49
12 60
12 (62)
9 (66)
11 More Than
9 More Than
12 More Than
12 More Than
12 4
12 32
10 35
10 65
10 80
10 (86)
11 (89)
12 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
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17:03.1
17:50.8
17:59.5
19:29.3
20:13.3
20:41.7
21:01.1
21:17.2
21:33.6
22:27.3
22:42.7
22:43.2
22:51.1

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:45.8

2:27:06.0 3:37.2
2:48:09.6 3:48.6
3:09:26.2 4:01.7
3:32:20.8 5:39.6
3:55:31.0 5:55.2

17:08.1 0:00.0

34:56.7 0:40.5

53:03.2 0:58.3
1:11:26.5 1:15.1
1:30:26.8 1.52.2
1:49:31.1 1:56.2
2:09:01.4 2:22.1
2:28:53.9 2:44.3
2:49:00.5 2:58.5
3:10:23.0 4:14.3
3:33:14.6 5:43.4

17:03.1 0:00.0

34:54.0 0:47.7

52:53.5 0:56.4
1:12:22.9 2:26.2
1:32:36.2 3:10.2
1:53:18.0 3:38.6
2:14:19.1 3:57.9
2:35:36.4 4:14.1
2:57:10.0 4:30.4
3:19:37.4 5:24.2
3:42:20.2 5:39.6
4:05:03.4 5:40.0
4:27:54.5 5:48.0
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Race Date

2021 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 25, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Merrillville
Team Score (places): 250

4758
4769
4767
4756
4766
4760
4768
4761
4759
4755
4762
4757
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Zack Dunn

David Walton

Carmelo Quintero
Arturo Baranda

Kenvar Pujoe

Anthony Madrigal
William Verreault-Martin
Carlos Madrigal

Exavier King

Caleb Asendio-Simmons
Reuben Martinez
Daniel Bravo

Team - Boone Grove
Team Score (places): 270

4468
4465
4464
4467
4470
4466
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Ethan Quintana

Mason Bills

Ryan Alaniz

Jorge Dominguez
Chris Richmond-Walter
Alex Broton

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 298

4626
4624
4622
4623
4615
4625
4621
4620
4613
4627
4616
4618
4614
4619
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Jalen Strietelmeler
Nick Shamel
Caden Quigg
Austin Ridderhoff
Kevin Dugan
Ryan Sobkowicz
Noah Ostrom
Garrett Lewis
Charles Alyea
Samuel Zamudio
Eric Gomez
Cody Hanson
Caden Andreatta
Tyler Langel

Final Team Results

NN NN
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 18:45.8

19
52
111
180
250
(324)
(399)

17:31.5
17:52.5
18:59.5
19:41.5
19:44.2
19:52.8
20:02.1
20:21.8
21:10.2
21:24.1
21:39.8
24:58.1

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:12.7

15
53
108
175
270
(374)

17:26.3
18:03.1
18:45.2
19:31.5
22:17.4
25:21.1

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 19:06.1

41
97
154
222
298
(385)
(479)

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
12 19
11 33
9 59
12 69
11 70
10 (74)
9 (75)
9 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
11 More Than
9 15
12 38
10 55
12 67
10 95
9 (104)
9 41
11 56
9 57
11 68
9 76
9 (87)
11 (94)
11 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
5

18:06.6
18:47.8
18:55.2
19:38.3
20:02.5
20:47.8
22:08.6
23:00.6
23:56.5
24:11.9
24:39.8
25:41.5
25:50.3
27:40.1

17:31.5

35:24.0

54:23.6
1:14:05.1
1:33:49.4
1:53:42.3
2:13:44.5
2:34:06.3
2:55:16.6
3:16:40.7
3:38:20.6
4:03:18.8

17:26.3
35:29.4
54:14.6
1:13:46.2
1:36:03.6
2:01:24.8

18:06.6

36:54.4

55:49.7
1:15:28.1
1:35:30.6
1:56:18.5
2:18:27.2
2:41:27.8
3:05:24.3
3:29:36.2
3:54:16.1
4:19:57.6
4:45:48.0
5:13:28.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:20.9
1:.27.9
2:10.0
2:12.7
2:21.3
2:30.6
2:50.2
3:38.7
3:525
4:08.3
7:26.6

0:00.0
0:36.8
1:18.9
2:05.2
4:51.1
7:54.8

0:00.0
0:41.2
0:48.6
1:31.7
1:55.9
2:41.2
4:02.0
4:54.0
5:49.8
6:05.3
6:33.2
7:34.9
7:43.7
9:33.5
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Race Date

2021 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 25, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Griffith
Team Score (places): 349

4532
4529
4525
4524
4530
4533
4527
4535
4531
4534
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Joey LaPatra
Gianni Feaster
David Bacon
Max Archambault
Joshua Hansen
Hayden O'Brien
Tommy Bukowski
Daveon Singh
Ethan Horsley
Jamil Ritchey

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places): 352

4743
4737
4749
4742
4733
4729
4727
4744
4732
4735
4730
4734
4731
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Josh Reck

Dylan Hochbaum
Ethan Wulitch
John Peters

Joe Gulledge
Kayden Cornelius
Jonathan Budz
Josh Smith
Trevor Greco
Josh Harmston
James Ferguson
Tyler Hammer
Ben Garcia

Team - Hammond Ctrl
Team Score (places): 432

4548
4551
4546
4550
4545
4543
4547
4542
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Matthew Hutcherson
Vynce Overshown
Jordan Cunningham
Enrique Munoz
Samuel Cervantes
Sharmar Beal

Alvin Houston

Eric Amaya

Final Team Results

7
7
7
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 20:02.5

86
171
259
349

(440)

(538)

17:05.9
20:18.1
20:36.5
20:55.6
21:16.2
21:17.4
23:02.7
23:56.2
25:25.4
26:46.7

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 19:43.4

58
129
201
274
352

(434)

(517)

18:58.3
19:46.1
19:49.9
19:52.8
20:09.9
20:27.1
20:27.3
20:30.1
21:14.8
21:35.9
21:39.6
23:141.4
23:52.1

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:30.2

63
127
224
327
432

(539)

(647)

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Grade Place
10 5
9 81
12 85
11 88
10 90
12 (91)
10 (98)
12 More Than
10 More Than
9 More Than
12 58
10 71
9 72
11 73
9 78
10 (82)
10 (83)
11 More Than
12 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
11 63
11 64
11 97
11 103
11 105
12 (207)
11 (108)
11 More Than
6

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

19:08.4
19:09.4
22:52.9
24:45.2
26:35.2
29:43.1
29:46.9
30:06.4

17:05.9 0:00.0

37:24.0 3:12.2

58:00.6 3:30.6
1:18:56.3 3:49.7
1:40:12.6 4:10.3
2:01:30.0 4:11.5
2:24:32.8 5:56.8
2:48:29.0 6:50.3
3:13:54.4 8:19.5
3:40:41.2 9:40.8

18:58.3 0:00.0

38:44.5 0:47.8

58:34.4 0:51.5
1:18:27.2 0:54.4
1:38:37.1 1:11.5
1:59:04.3 1:28.7
2:19:31.6 1:29.0
2:40:01.8 1:31.7
3:01:16.7 2:16.5
3:22:52.6 2:37.5
3:44:32.3 2:41.3
4:08:13.7 4:43.0
4:32:05.8 4:53.8

19:08.4 0:00.0

38:17.9 0:01.0
1.01:10.9 3:44.4
1:25:56.1 5:36.7
1:52:31.4 7:26.8
2:22:14.6 10:34.7
2:52:01.5 10:38.4
3:22:08.0 10:57.9

09/25/21 09:43:31 AM



Race Date
September 25, 21

Final Team Results

o o1 01 0
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Cumulative

Place

2021 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 21:57.5

51
135
231
332
434

18:38.7 18:38.7
20:30.2 39:09.0
22:17.6 1.01:26.7
23:47.1 1:25:13.9
24:33.9 1:49:47.8

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 22:15.4

79
171
264
363
463

(569)

(678)

20:10.8 20:10.8
22:07.4 42:18.3
22:07.5 1:04:25.8
23:22.6 1:27:48.4
23:28.5 1:51:17.0
27:19.6  2:18:36.6
29:48.4  2:48:25.1
42:53.8  3:31:18.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

22:23.7 22:23.7
29:17.7 51:41.4
29:24.4  1:21:05.8
29:24.8  1:50:30.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

25:19.5 25:19.5
27:15.6 52:35.1
29:48.7  1:22:23.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

18:19.5 18:19.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Morton
Team Score (places): 434
1 4775 Nikolas Barrera 10 51
2 4776 Aidan Bevan 12 84
3 4777 Hunter Bussey 10 96
4 4782 Tillman Sanders 10 101
5 4778 lan Bussey 10 102
Team - Whiting
Team Score (places): 463
1 105 Eron Herrejon 12 79
2 5000 Isaac Edge 9 92
3 108 Emiliano Macias 12 93
4 107 Lucas Lechuga 9 99
5 106 Genero Herrejon 10 100
6 109 Erik Martinez 9 (106)
7 4999 Diego Del Real 9 (109)
8 110 Max Segura 9 More Than
Team - West Side
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 4961 DaMarion Lockett 11 Less Than
2 4962 Terrence Schultz 10 Less Than
3 4958 Jaylon Green 10 Less Than
4 4963 Lex Walker 10 Less Than
Team - Steel City
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 4848 Elijah Anderson 9 Less Than
2 4853 Deshaun Jackson 9 Less Than
3 4850 K'denn Curry 9 Less Than
Team - BNI
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 4456 Antoine Lewis 12 Less Than
Team - Calumet
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Average Time:

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:51.4
3:38.9
5.08.4
5:55.1

0:00.0
1:56.5
1.56.6
3:11.7
3:17.6
7:08.7
9:37.5
22:42.9

0:00.0
6:53.9
7:00.6
7:01.1

0:00.0
1:56.1
4:29.2

0:00.0

09/25/21 09:43:31 AM



Race Date 2021 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 25, 21 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Calumet Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 4483 Robert Frazier 9 Less Than 5 19:42.5 19:42.5 0:00.0
Team - E.C. Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 4512 Isidro Guadarrama 11 Less Than 5 23:27.1 23:27.1 0:00.0
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